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Anlage
Schwarzwaldstr. 179, 79117 Freiburg
T 0761-33677 F 0761-381612 info@freiburgertc.de

Hallenadresse
Schwarzwaldstr. 179, 79117 Freiburg

Sportwart/in
Fimpel, Anja
anja.fimpel@freiburgertc.de

Jugendwart/in

Busam, Antje
T 01732858589 jugendwartin@freiburgertc.de
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Herren 60 (4er) 1
MF: Walter Perron; T 0761 1374960
walter.perron@jura.uni-freiburg.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dr. Bihler, Walter
Veerhoff, Christian
Wilken, Kai

Prof. Dr. Perron, Walter
Dr. Hopfengartner, Ulrich
Dr. Klumb, Wolfgang

Dr. Schréter, Christian
Dreier, Rudolf-Werner
Arnold, Walther
Obergfell, Frank
Welling, Peter

Walz, Matthias

Haser, Markus

Dr. Munzar, Tomas

Prof. Dr. VoR3kuhle, Andreas
Engel, Rudiger

Zittel, Amadeus

18 Fliether, Stefan

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

R N o =
No gbhwWwWNBRO

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14800538
16451560
16451025
15604474
14751097
15003068
14802146
15352818
16001756
15658345
15702465
15951304
15600117
16163588
16302141
15852753
16163884
15403722

LK DR - Info

Sen.

LK11,0
LK13,3
LK15,9
LK16,1
LK17,2
LK18,2
LK18,7
LK19,6
LK19,8
LK21,0
LK23,3
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK25,0
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